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6. 0 am. London News
7.33 Junior Request Session9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
11. O Friendiy Road Service of
Song (Radio Theatre)

|12. O Listeners’ Request Sessian3. 0 p.m. Prisoner at the Bar4.0 Songs and Songwriters:
J. Fred Coote and Benny Davis
4.30 Storytime with Bryanrien
wee Diggers’

Sessio® (Rod Tal-ot
6. 0 Taik on Social Justice
6.30 Uncie Tom and the Sankey
Singers :

7.10 History’s Unsolved Mys-
teries: The Secret of Tantalus
Island
7.40 Topical Talk by ProfessorHornblow
7.45 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre8.30 Alan Eddy Sings8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Music in the Tanner
Manner
9.30 invisible Companion: NZBS
play 4

10. 0 renade a12. 0 Close down

278 WELLINGTON1130 ke, ©

265 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
8.30 Melodious Memories
. 0 Children’s Choir
8.20 Sports Review
9.45 Music from the Islands10. 0 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road. Service of
Song
11. 0 Piano Time

11.15 Popular Vocalists11.30 The Services session con-ducted by the Sergeant-Major12. 0 Listeners’ Request session2. Op.m. Serenade
5. 0 torytime w ft h BryanO’Brien
6. O Social Justice
6.15 Children’s Book Review
by Miss Baker70 Prisoner at the Bar7.30 Music in the Tanner Man-ner8. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys-

_
teries: The Ship from Nowhere
8.30 Alan Eddy Sings
3.45 Sunday Evening Talk%. 1 ZB Gazette10. 0 Songs and Songwriters:Franz Lehar
10.30 Gems from Grand Opera11. 0 Recital Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
6. Oa.m. London News
8. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’sChoir
0. 0 Music Magazine1. 0 Friendly Road Service ofSong1.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
+ Op.m. Orchestral Selections
5 The Featured Singer: Verann
SF Prisoner at the Bar15 Chorus, Gentlemen

Pas

0 Storytime with Bryan
O’BrienA Talk on Social Justice15 Alan Eddy Sings
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8 30 Music in the TannerManner

Pe

st) 0 History’s. Unsolved Mys-teries: Found at Sea
30 A Studio Presentation
. oO Off Parade at Radio’s
Round Table
8.30 Songs of Good Cheer
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Studio Presentation
9.15 The Adventures of Topper
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:
madi Friml10. 0 Recorded Play: Moneywith Menaces
10.45 Sunday Nocturne
11. 0 Variety Programme z

12. 0 Close down

AZB aah1310 k.c. 229 m
6. 0 a.m. London News
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers con-ducted by Anita Oliver10.30 Gems from Our Record
Library
11. 9 Sports Digest with BernieMcConnell
11.30 Salt Lake City Choir12. 0 Special Hospital Hour Pro-
gramme
1. 0 p.m. Listeners’ Favourites
2.30 The Radio Matinee
3. 0 Tommy Handley Pro-gramme-Itma
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers conducted
by Anita Oliver
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.15 Alan Eddy Sings
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
real7. 0 risoner at the Bar
7.30 Music in the Tanner
Manner

8. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys=-teries: The Ghost of Casco Bay8.30 Nowhere in Particular:
NZBS Recorded Play8.45 Sunday Night Talk9 n The Adventures of Topper9.45 Songs and Songwriters11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth., 1400 ke, 214 m.

8. 0 am. Medieys and Selections8.30 Young Man with a Band:Artie Shaw
9. 0 Variety: The Spice of Life9.30 Music from Hawaii
9.45 Laugh and Be Happy.10. 0 Keyboard Cavalcade10.30 Singing for You: RichardTauber
10.45 Latin Americana
11. O In ‘Tune with the Times
11.30 Services Session conduc-* ted by W/O. Sergeant12. 0 Light Orchestral
1. O p.m. As You Like It2. 0 Ring Up the Curtain3. 0 History’s .Unsolved Mys.teries: By hose Pen4. 0 Bing Sings4.45 Gems from Musical Comedy5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Serenade
7. 0 Adventures of Topper7.30 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner
8. 0 Songs and Songwriters:Victor Schertzinger8.30 Armchair Melodies
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Big Ben
9. 1 Sunday Symphony: LondonPhilharmonic
9.16 Prisoner at the Bar
9.47 Songs of Good Cheer
10. 0 Chose down

The

baby
(Foodbuilder

Formulated by a ramous NZ: experton infant feeding; Ankoria is the
complete. balanced food, containingcorrect proportions 0f all che neces-
sary flesh and bone-building elementsand essential vitamins; Start you
baby On Ankoria now and watch the
heaithy week-by-week increase in
weight:
Send for Baby Book with feedingtables to N:Z. Co-operativeDairyCo:Ltd, Auckland:

ANKORIABABY Food
At all Chemists Stores
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Housework is hard
untilYou find
relief from

CBACKACHE
No wonder housework is
hard no wonder there
seems more to do than one
pair of hands can possibly
manage forbackacheturns
themostordinaryoftasksinto
weary toil: But when
backache is due to slug-
gish kidneys, that is a
troubleyou can soon put
right: Yes; SOON
becausemanywomengain
reliefsimplybyrelyingon
De Witt's Pills to restore So,ifyouhavethisheavybur-
properkidneyaction: den of backache; De Witt's
To SO many women, De Pills come to you with the
Witt's Pills are a reliable heartfelt recommendations of
standby an excellent gratefulpeopleallaroundyou:
sourceofrelieffrombackache: Getabottlefromyourchemist

DeWittsEAnD YPills
Madespeciallytorelieve thepain,ofBackache,Rheumatism;Sciatica,LumbagoandJoint Pains. Prices3/6 and 6/6 (plus SalesTax).productofE:C:DeWitt&Co:(N.z.)Ltd,9HerbertStreet;Wellington; New Zealand,


